The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheats Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is present filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial	ted to a Filing Officer for
P O BOX 188	COUNTY	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	ar Code.
WEST BLOCTON, AL 35184			
Pre-paid Acct. # 03-34700850			6 4 4 0 1 1 1 1
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)		SE CHES
SEALES, JASON D			1 0 1 2 2 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3890 OLD WOODSTOCK RD			CER CER See C
WOODSTOCK, AL 35188			iu 😅 🤝
Social Security/Tex ID#			ا مام ل
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		v \memory m =
			H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
			Ų.
Social Security/Tex ID#			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:	
3. Name and Address of Secured Party FIRST STATE BANK OF BIBB	COUNTY	4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Par	ty (IF ANY)
P O BOX 202	COONTI		
WOODSTOCK AL, AL 35188			
Social Security/Tax ID#			
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Ty RECORD OWNER: JASON D SEZ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································
COLLATERAL DESC.: ALL TI	MBER LOCATED AT: SEE	ATTATCHED LEGAL DESCRIPT	ION
			5A. Enter Code(s) From
TO BE FILED SIMULTAINIOUS	STY WITH MORTGAGE DAT	TETD 01/09/2001	Back of Form That Best Describes The Colleteral Covered
		D 01/05/2001	By This Filling: 4 0 0
Inst#2001-0	2793		<u> </u>
			
			
			
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are 3. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature.			
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another juris		The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$	
already subject to a security interest in another juri this state.	ediction when debtor's location changed to	Mortgage tax due {15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof} \$	
which is proceeds of the original collateral descriperfacted.	ibed above in which a security interest is	8. This financing statement covers timber to be indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Descan interest of record, give name of record owner)	ribe real estate and if debtor dose not have. I
acquired after a change of name, identity or corport as to which the filing has lapsed.	ate structure of debtor.	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)	
		(Required only if filed without debt	or's Signature - see Box 6)
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assign	
Signaturate) of Debec-t-1		CHOCA Call la	ille
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) JASON D SEALES		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assign	nee
Type Name of Individual or Business 1) FILING OFFICER COPY - ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING	OFFICED CODY A CVANAL EDGE CO.	Type Name of Individual or Business	
(A) C) 11 (A) A A C C A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	OFFICER COPY - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY - SECURED PARTY(IES) (5) FILE	COPY - DEBTOR(S)	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM UCC-1

EXHIBIT "A"

Legal description:

Part of the West Half of the SW 1/4 of Section 13 and part of the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 14, Township 18 South, Range 1 East, Shelby County, Alabama, described as follows:

Begin at the SW corner of said Section 13; thence run North 0 degrees 20 minutes 27 seconds West along the section line, 1326.31 feet to the SE corner of the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of said Section 14; thence South 89 degrees 12 minutes 01 seconds West, 1327.97 feet to the SW corner of said NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4; thence North 0 degrees 17 minutes 02 seconds West, 1173.13 feet to the South right-of-way of the Central of Georgia Railroad; thence South 61 degrees 13 minutes East along said right-of-way, 1512.80 feet; thence South 60 degrees 40 minutes 03 seconds East along said right-of-way, 247.05 feet; thence along a curve to the right with radius of 2402.96 feet and a chord bearing South 54 degrees 06 minutes 32 seconds East, 453.67 feet, for an arc distance of 454.35 feet; thence South 47 degrees 35 minutes 58 seconds East along said right-of-way, 247.13 feet; thence South 47 degrees 03 minutes East along said right-of-way, 462.12 feet to the West right-of-way of Alabama Highway No. 25; thence Southerly along said right-of-way, on a curve to the left, with radius of 2597.86 feet and a chord bearing South 12 degrees 40 minutes 56 seconds East, 293.44 feet, for an arc distance of 293.60 feet to a point of tangency; thence South 15 degrees 54 minutes 32 seconds East along said right-of-way, 282.19 feet to a point of curvature; thence along a curve to the right with radius 1597.84 feet and a chord bearing South 10 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 312.83 feet, for an arc distance of 313.33 feet to the South line of said Section 13; thence South 89 degrees 10 minutes 33 seconds West along said line, 1285.84 feet to the point of beginning.

Jano / Seules

Inst # 2001-02794

O1/25/2001-02794
O1:33 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
002 MMB 16.00